

Misc. Case-12/2024.

Order No.05.

Dated: 18.06.2025:

Today is fixed for filing W.O. by the respondent.
Both parties file hazira.
W.O. is filed by the respondent, copy is supplied.
Petitioner files Statement of Assets and Liabilities.
Fix 23.07.25 for hearing of Misc. Case.
Respondent to file Statement of Assets and Liabilities in the meantime.
D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.